
  2021-2022 TUTORING SCHEDULE 

 
                                
 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 
Social Studies  
SSHS RM 282; 2:30- 3:30 
Mrs. De Pool 
idepool@dadeschools.net 
 
 
 
 

Spanish   
SHS RM 59; 1st lunch appt 
Dr. Arana 
earana@dadeschools.net 
 
Science  
SHS RM 256; 2:30-3:30 
Mr. Cloutier 
jcloutier@dadeschools.net 
 
 
Math/English/Reading 
FEA RM 67 
Mrs. Carbajal 
carbajall@dadeschools.net 
2&4 Tuesday 
2:30-3:30  
1 & 3 Tuesday 
Via Zoom 5-6:30  

All Subjects 
NHS RM 211; 2nd lunch appt 
Mrs. Medina 
lmedina@dadeschools.net 
 
Psychology  
Psi Alpha RM 284; 2:30-3:30 
Mrs. Barreda 
ybarreda@dadeschools.net       
 
Spanish  
SHS RM 59; 1st lunch appt 
Dr. Arana 
earana@dadeschools.net 
 
Math  
Mu Alpha Theta RM 112; 2:30-3:30 
Mr. Zorrilla 
ezorrillac@dadeschools.net  
 
Social Studies  
SSHS RM 282; 2:30 – 3:30       
Mrs. De Pool 
idepool@dadeschools.net 
 
 

English 
EHS RM 215 2:30-3:30 
Mrs. Lee 
leegreta@dadeschools.net 
 
French  
FHS RM 71; 2:30-3:30 
Mrs. Rosa 
jarosa@dadeschools.net 
  
 
Spanish  
SHS Via ZOOM 4:30 p.m.  
Dr. Arana 
earana@dadeschools.net 
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